










ZIBACAR Placement <campus2corporate@zealeducation.com>

Campus to Corporate syllabus for MCA - I
6 messages

ZGMI Campus 2 Corporate C2C <campus2corporate@zealeducation.com> Mon, Nov 21, 2022 at 1:01
PM

To: "Dr. Rajesh Kashyap" <rajesh.kashyap@zealeducation.com>, babasaheb mohite
<babasaheb.mohite@zealeducation.com>, Rupali Kalekar <rupali.kalekar@zealeducation.com>, Rupali Pawar
<rupali.pawar@zealeducation.com>, Dharmendra Singh <dharmendra.singh@zealeducation.com>, Kirti Samrit
<kirti.samrit@zealeducation.com>, Madhavi Shamkuwar <madhavi.shamkuwar@zealeducation.com>
Cc: "Dr. Sachin Chavan" <sachin.chavan@zealeducation.com>, Pandurang Patil <pandurang.patil@zealeducation.com>

Respected all,
Greetings of the day!!!

Please find attached herewith Campus to Corporate syllabus for MCA-I.
Please go through Worksheet IT-Testing-TOC and IT-Python-TOC.
Training by: Global Talent Track
Project sponsored by: ATOS Syntel
Training duration: 120 hours

Let us know which training to be given Testing or Python Programming by 22 November 2022, 4pm.

Atos TOC 2022.xlsx
876K

Madhavi Shamkuwar <madhavi.shamkuwar@zealeducation.com> Mon, Nov 21, 2022 at 3:33
PM

To: ZGMI Campus 2 Corporate C2C <campus2corporate@zealeducation.com>
Cc: "Dr. Rajesh Kashyap" <rajesh.kashyap@zealeducation.com>, babasaheb mohite
<babasaheb.mohite@zealeducation.com>, Rupali Kalekar <rupali.kalekar@zealeducation.com>, Rupali Pawar
<rupali.pawar@zealeducation.com>, Dharmendra Singh <dharmendra.singh@zealeducation.com>, Kirti Samrit
<kirti.samrit@zealeducation.com>, "Dr. Sachin Chavan" <sachin.chavan@zealeducation.com>, Pandurang Patil
<pandurang.patil@zealeducation.com>

Thanks for the mail. For given training-Python Programming is good
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ZGMI Campus 2 Corporate C2C <campus2corporate@zealeducation.com> Wed, Nov 30, 2022 at 11:37
AM

To: Madhavi Shamkuwar <madhavi.shamkuwar@zealeducation.com>
Cc: "Dr. Rajesh Kashyap" <rajesh.kashyap@zealeducation.com>, babasaheb mohite
<babasaheb.mohite@zealeducation.com>, Rupali Kalekar <rupali.kalekar@zealeducation.com>, Rupali Pawar
<rupali.pawar@zealeducation.com>, Dharmendra Singh <dharmendra.singh@zealeducation.com>, Kirti Samrit
<kirti.samrit@zealeducation.com>, "Dr. Sachin Chavan" <sachin.chavan@zealeducation.com>, Pandurang Patil
<pandurang.patil@zealeducation.com>

Please finalise the training program today by 1pm.
The trainers are going to come at 2pm today.
[Quoted text hidden]

Kirti Samrit <kirti.samrit@zealeducation.com> Wed, Nov 30, 2022 at 12:07 PM
To: ZGMI Campus 2 Corporate C2C <campus2corporate@zealeducation.com>
Cc: Madhavi Shamkuwar <madhavi.shamkuwar@zealeducation.com>, "Dr. Rajesh Kashyap"
<rajesh.kashyap@zealeducation.com>, babasaheb mohite <babasaheb.mohite@zealeducation.com>, Rupali Kalekar
<rupali.kalekar@zealeducation.com>, Rupali Pawar <rupali.pawar@zealeducation.com>, Dharmendra Singh
<dharmendra.singh@zealeducation.com>, "Dr. Sachin Chavan" <sachin.chavan@zealeducation.com>, Pandurang Patil
<pandurang.patil@zealeducation.com>

Dear All, 

I recommend Software Testing. Students will get exposure on various Testing tools.
[Quoted text hidden]

babasaheb mohite <babasaheb.mohite@zealeducation.com> Wed, Nov 30, 2022 at 12:07 PM
To: ZGMI Campus 2 Corporate C2C <campus2corporate@zealeducation.com>
Cc: "Dr. Rajesh Kashyap" <rajesh.kashyap@zealeducation.com>, Rupali Kalekar <rupali.kalekar@zealeducation.com>,
Rupali Pawar <rupali.pawar@zealeducation.com>, Dharmendra Singh <dharmendra.singh@zealeducation.com>, Kirti
Samrit <kirti.samrit@zealeducation.com>, "Dr. Sachin Chavan" <sachin.chavan@zealeducation.com>, Pandurang Patil
<pandurang.patil@zealeducation.com>

I am recommending Testing course, because it is not highly technical and students will get aware about testing tool
and it's hands-on
[Quoted text hidden]

Rupali Kalekar <rupali.kalekar@zealeducation.com> Wed, Nov 30, 2022 at 12:47 PM
To: babasaheb mohite <babasaheb.mohite@zealeducation.com>
Cc: ZGMI Campus 2 Corporate C2C <campus2corporate@zealeducation.com>, "Dr. Rajesh Kashyap"
<rajesh.kashyap@zealeducation.com>, Rupali Pawar <rupali.pawar@zealeducation.com>, Dharmendra Singh
<dharmendra.singh@zealeducation.com>, Kirti Samrit <kirti.samrit@zealeducation.com>, "Dr. Sachin Chavan"
<sachin.chavan@zealeducation.com>, Pandurang Patil <pandurang.patil@zealeducation.com>

Dear team, 
As communicated earlier I feel Testing is better option. It's not in our syllabus and Students those who are weak in
programming will b benefited from this. 
[Quoted text hidden]
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